

MNGSY NDB Block - Agreement
Kerhan Prangy to Kerhan Shensahbadi

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement MD - 88/SBD/2021-22.

Below - 6.99%

DIVISION

Agreement - Voule - 8.39, 60.146 = 0

SUB-DIVISION

WEA SURRENMENT BOOK

M/s Ram Rahim Enterprises.

732
23/5/22

2nd and final bill

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Absence of cost

7.00 No.	0.50	mg	P	(B)
	0.46	1.19	perch	Rs 461.00

200 Na	Q.VIT	MB P	(13)
	@2156.39/each	Rs	4313.00

③ clearing and grubbing
road land ——— \$/p

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0.231 Hect O.V.T M.B.P. (13)					
@ 49174.86/each					Rs. 11259.00
④ Excavation of road					
way in soil					E/I
27.75 m ² O.V.T M.B.P. (13)					
@ 81.99/m ²					Rs. 2029.00
⑤ Const ⁿ of embankment					
with metal					E/I
262.04 m ³ O.V.T M.B.P. (13)					
@ 188.06/m ³					Rs. 49279.00
⑥ Const ⁿ of subgrade and					
Shoulder					E/I
143.22 m ³ O.V.T M.B.P. (14)					
@ 189.35/m ³					Rs. 27213.00
⑦ Const ⁿ of C.S.B. with					
metal					E/I
36.20 m ³ O.V.T M.B.P. (14)					
@ 4017.17/m ³					Rs. 145422.00
⑧ p/v, laying spreading and					
compacting WBM or M					E/I
24.13 m ³ O.V.T M.B.P. (14)					
@ 5213.00/m ³					Rs. 125934.00
⑨ Const ⁿ of PCC M30 in					
pavement					E/I

Continuation

Sch. XI, V-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
205.88 m ³ o.v.T M.B.P. (17)					
@ 8800.81/m ³ — Rs					1811911.00
(10) Laying brick setting layer on prepared subgrade — E/I					
247.50 m ² o.v.T M.B.P. (14)					
@ 532.98/m ² — Rs					131913.00
(11) km stone post — E/I					
2.00 No. o.v.T M.B.P. (15)					
@ 2678.90/each — Rs					5358.00
(12) 200mm stone post					
1.00 No. o.v.T M.B.P. (15)					
@ 715.35/each — Rs					715.00
(13) p/v RCC m-is grade boundary pillar — E/I					
20.00 No. o.v.T M.B.P. (15)					
@ 547.29/each — Rs					10946.00
(14) 600mm equilateral and triangle board — E/I					
2.00 No. o.v.T M.B.P. (15)					
@ 4299.88/each — Rs					8600.00
(15) 900mm equilateral and triangle board — E/I					
20.00 No. o.v.T M.B.P. (15)					
@ 5815.39/each — Rs					11631.00
(16) 600mm x 450mm rectangular board — E/I					

Continuation

33
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.00 No.	Q.V.T MB P			(15)	
	@ 566.26/each			RS	11321.00
(17) p/v & laying of hoar					
applied Thermoplastic				E/I	
66.00 m ²	Q.V.T MB P			(16)	
	@ 947.11/m ²			RS	62509.00
(18) p/v & Laying RCC pipe					
300mm dia				E/I	
15.00 m	Q.V.T MB P			(16)	
	@ 885.88/m			RS	13288.00
(19) p/v & erecting direction					
and place identification					
Sign board				E/I	
1.00 No.	Q.V.T MB P			(16)	
	@ 3634.79/each			RS	3635.00
(20) p/v & fixing typical					
MMGSY intermetry Sign					
board				E/I	
3.00 No.	Q.V.T MB P			(16)	
	@ 10311.11/each			RS	30933.00
(21) E/w in excavation					
for found ⁿ				E/I	
125.01 m ³	Q.V.T MB P			(16)	
	@ 258.89/m ³			RS	32364.00
(22) p/v RCC MD in found ⁿ				E/I	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9.33 m ³ O.V.T MB P- (16)					
@ 7317.50/m ³ — Rs.					68272.00
(23) p/v RCC MIS in found ⁿ					
— E/L					
43.05 m ³ O.V.T MB P- (17)					
@ 6995.33/m ³ — Rs.					301149.00
(24) p/v RCC m20 in S/S					
— E/L					
31.32 m ³ O.V.T MB P- (17)					
@ 7988.69/m ³ — Rs.					250143.00
(25) p/v rebar holes in					
abatement & R/L					
— E/L					
32 No. O.V.T MB P- (17)					
@ 124.55/each — Rs.					3986.00
(26) S/P/P H/S/D bar reinf ⁿ					
in S/S — E/L					
0.99 m.T O.V.T MB P- (17)					
@ 70325.06/m.T — Rs.					69622.00
(27) p/v backfilling behind					
abatement & R/L — E/L					
31.33 No. O.V.T MB P- (17)					
@ 697.04/m ³ — Rs.					21863.00
(28) p/v & lagging filler media-					
— E/L					

Continuation

35
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20.27 m ²	Q.V.T. m.B.P. - (18)				
	@ 4609.22/m ²				Rs. 93429.00
(21) p.l.v. & Laying PCC m-25					
in Super sf ⁿ	E.I.				
4.40 m ²	Q.V.T. m.B.P. - (18)				
	@ 9165.69/m ²				Rs. 40329.00
(22) S/P/P HySD bars reinf ⁿ					
	E.I.				
0.371 m ²	Q.V.T. m.B.P. - (18)				
	@ 71391.26/m ²				Rs. 26486.00
(23) Const ⁿ of PCC Railways					
of m-25 in cont-in-site					
	E.I.				
5.00 M	Q.V.T. m.B.P. - (18)				
	@ 8421.19/m				Rs. 42106.00
(24) p.l.v. Drainage Spacets					
complete	E.I.				
4.00 No.	Q.V.T. m.B.P. - (18)				
	@ 566.33/each				Rs. 2265.00
					Rs. 3400484.00
less 6.79% below (1)					Rs. 237694.00
					Rs. 3162790.00
G.S.T claim sanctioned					
by A.C.E.O. claim					

Continuation

